Re
tu
rn
 to
 W
or
k
So

1 2
PAGE  3
Ordering Guide
Steps on how to order what you are after!
phone: 0800 785 744web: rtl.co.nz
rtl.co.nz
email: sales@rtl.co.nz
phone: 0800 785 744web: rtl.co.nz
rtl.co.nz
email: sales@rtl.co.nz
GOVCOVID19-COMP
FOOTPATH BLADE AND BASE SET
NOTE: Images are indicative only
Footpath Sign
600mm x 800mm
with customised message
(Customer to specify)
Includes Tuflex Base
PAGE  4
Footpath Signage
Non Reflective Digital Print
Made of: Tuflite (ACM) Sizes: 600mm wide  x 800mm high
phone: 0800 785 744web: rtl.co.nz
rtl.co.nz
email: sales@rtl.co.nz
phone: 0800 785 744web: rtl.co.nz
rtl.co.nz
email: sales@rtl.co.nz
GOVCOVID19-CMS1 GOVCOVID19-CMS2
Circle Cone Mount Sign - 400mm dia
with customised message - (Customer to specify)
Cone Mount Sign - 300mm x 600mm
with customised message - (Customer to specify)
NOTE: Images are indicative only - Cones sold separately
CONE MOUNTED SIGNAGE PAGE  5
Cone Mounted Signage
Non Reflective Digital Print
Made from: Aluminium Sizes: Various
phone: 0800 785 744web: rtl.co.nz
rtl.co.nz
email: sales@rtl.co.nz
phone: 0800 785 744web: rtl.co.nz
rtl.co.nz
email: sales@rtl.co.nz
GOVCOVID19-MKLD GOVCOVID19-MKLPS
GOVCOVID19-MKL1 GOVCOVID19-MKL2
TS18 35S
TS02 35.1
MINI QUIK LOK (MKL) SIGNAGE
MKL Sign
750mm
Diamond
MKL Sign
750mm
Square
900mm  x 300 MKL Supp
with 1 line of customised text
(Customer to specify)
MKL Sign Stand
(Upright)
MKL Folding Base
900mm  x 500 MKL Supp
with two lines of customised text